

INFORMACIÓN GENERAL**Nombre del producto : CENTRÍFUGA PARA HEMATOCRITO, FLOW HCT**

Descripción : Centrífuga hematocrito compacta y de alto rendimiento, ideal para laboratorios con espacio limitado. Capaz de alojar hasta 24 tubos capilares de 75 mm, con motor sin escobillas silencioso y libre de mantenimiento. Controlada por microprocesador con funciones avanzadas como detección de desequilibrio, memoria del último ciclo y modo preestablecido. Incluye tapa con cierre de seguridad, rotor con tapa roscada y pantalla digital de gran formato que alterna entre rpm/RCF. Velocidad ajustable desde 500 hasta 12.000 rpm (14118 xg) y temporizador de 1 a 12 minutos. 100-240 V / 50-60 Hz. Dimensiones: 330 x 265 x 161 mm. Peso: 4,5 kg. Garantía 2 años



El producto es conforme a las especificaciones definidas en la directiva europea que le incumbe



Producto cubierto por garantía de 2 años. frente a posibles defectos de fabricación o funcionamiento, excluyendo daños derivados de uso inadecuado o condiciones ajenas al producto

DATOS TÉCNICOS

referencia	descripción	unidades por ref.
CCAN-HCT-001	modelo Flow HCT	1

EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS

referencia	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-HCT-001	27,11	12,00	84211920	08434868118102

FOTO DEL PRODUCTO

GENERAL INFORMATION**Product name : HEMATROCIT CENTRIFUGE, FLOW HCT**

Description : Compact, high-performance hematocrit centrifuge, ideal for laboratories with limited space. Accommodates up to 24 capillary tubes (75 mm) and reaches 12,000 rpm with a quiet, maintenance-free brushless motor. Microprocessor-controlled with advanced functions including imbalance detection, last-cycle memory, and preset mode. Features a secure-locking lid, screw-cap rotor, and large digital display alternating between rpm/RCF. Adjustable speed from 500 to 12,000 rpm (14,118 xg) and timer from 1 to 12 minutes. 100-240 V / 50-60 Hz. Dimensions: 330 x 265 x 161 mm. Weight: 4.5 kg. Warranty 2 years



Complies with the specifications defined in the European directive



Product covered by a 2-year warranty against possible manufacturing or functional defects. Excludes damage resulting from improper use or external conditions unrelated to the product

TECHNICAL DATA

reference	description	pcs/pack
CCAN-HCT-001	model Flow HCT	1

PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-HCT-001	27,11	12,00	84211920	08434868118102

PRODUCT PHOTO

INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : CENTRIFUGE POUR HÉMATOCRITE, FLOW HCT

Description : Centrifuge hématocrite compacte et haute performance, idéale pour les laboratoires avec espace réduit. Peut accueillir jusqu'à 24 capillaires de 75 mm grâce à un moteur sans balais silencieux et sans entretien. Pilotée par microprocesseur avec fonctions avancées telles que détection de déséquilibre, rappel du dernier cycle et mode prédéfini. Équipée d'un couvercle avec fermeture de sécurité, rotor à couvercle vissé et grand écran digital affichant en alternance rpm/RCF. Vitesse réglable de 500 à 12.000 rpm (14.118 xg) et minuteur de 1 à 12 minutes. 100-240 V / 50-60 Hz. Dimensions : 330 x 265 x 161 mm. Poids : 4,5 kg. Garantie : 2 ans



Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la directive européenne



Produit couvert par une garantie de 2 ans contre tout défaut de fabrication ou de fonctionnement, hors dommages dus à une utilisation inappropriée ou à des conditions extérieures au produit

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

référence	description	unités par ref.
CCAN-HCT-001	modèle Flow HCT	1

EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-HCT-001	27,11	12,00	84211920	08434868118102

PHOTO PRODUIT



INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : CENTRIFUGA PER EMATOCRITO, FLOW HCT

Descrizione : Centrifuga per ematocrito compatta e ad alte prestazioni, ideale per laboratori con spazi ridotti. Può ospitare fino a 24 capillari da 75 mm con un motore brushless, silenzioso e senza necessità di manutenzione. Controllata da microprocessore con funzioni avanzate come rilevamento dello squilibrio, memoria dell'ultimo ciclo e modalità preimpostata. Include coperchio di sicurezza, rotore con tappo a vite e display digitale di grande formato che mostra alternativamente rpm e RCF. Velocità regolabile da 500 a 12.000 rpm (14.118 x g) e timer da 1 a 12 minuti. 100-240 V / 50-60 Hz. Dimensioni: 330 x 265 x 161 mm. Peso: 4,5 kg. Garanzia di 2 anni.



Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva europea



Prodotto coperto da garanzia di 2 anni. La garanzia include eventuali difetti di fabbricazione o funzionamento ed esclude danni dovuti a uso improprio o a fattori esterni al prodotto

DATI TECNICI

referenza	descrizione	unità per ref.
CCAN-HCT-001	modello Flow HCT	1

IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-HCT-001	27,11	12,00	84211920	08434868118102

FOTO DEL PRODOTTO



ALGEMENE INFORMATIE**Produktnaam : CENTRIFUGE VOOR HEMATOCRIET, FLOW HCT**

Beschrijving : Compacte, krachtige hematocrietcentrifuge, ideaal voor laboratoria met beperkte ruimte. Geschikt voor maximaal 24 capillaire buisjes van 75 mm. Stille, onderhoudsvrije, borstelloze motor. Aangestuurd door een microprocessor met geavanceerde functies zoals een detectiemechanisme voor instabiliteit, geheugen van de laatste cyclus en vooraf instelbareodus. Inclusief deksel met veiligheidssluiting, rotor met schroefdeksel en een groot digitaal display dat wisselt tussen rpm/RCF. Snelheid instelbaar van 500 tot 12.000 rpm (14118 xg) en timer van 1 tot 12 minuten. 100-240 V / 50-60 Hz. Afmetingen: 330 x 265 x 161 mm. Gewicht: 4,5 kg. Garantie 2 jaar



Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.



Product met 2 jaar garantie. Dekt mogelijke fabricage- of functioneringsfouten, met uitzondering van schade door onjuist gebruik of externe omstandigheden

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

referentie	beschrijving	stuks per ref.
CCAN-HCT-001	model Flow HCT	1

VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Referentie	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-HCT-001	27,11	12,00	84211920	08434868118102

PRODUKTFOTO

ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : HÄMATOKRIT-ZENTRIFUGE, FLOW HCT

Beschreibung : Kompakte und leistungsstarke Hämatokritzentrifuge, ideal für Labore mit begrenztem Platzangebot. Bietet Platz für bis zu 24 Kapillarröhrchen à 75 mm mit einem leisen und wartungsfreien bürstenlosen Motor. Mikroprozessorgesteuert mit erweiterten Funktionen wie Unwuchterkennung, Speicher für den letzten Zyklus und voreingestelltem Modus. Mit Sicherheitsverschlussdeckel, Rotor mit Schraubdeckel und großformatigem Digitaldisplay, das zwischen U/min und RCF umschaltet. Einstellbare Drehzahl von 500 bis 12.000 U/min (14118 g) und Timer von 1 bis 12 Minuten. 100-240 V / 50-60 Hz. Abmessungen: 330 x 265 x 161 mm. Gewicht: 4,5 kg. Garantie 2 Jahre.



Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie definierten Spezifikationen



Das Produkt unterliegt einer 2-jährigen Garantie. Diese gilt für mögliche Herstellungs- oder Funktionsfehler mit Ausnahme von Schäden, die durch unsachgemäßen Gebrauch oder äußere Einflüsse entstanden sind

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnummer	Beschreibung	Stückzahl pro Artikel
CCAN-HCT-001	Modell Flow HCT	1

VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN

Referenz	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-HCT-001	27,11	12,00	84211920	08434868118102

PRODUKTFOTO

